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Current
oe Contract Spending to | Contract Contract e L. Original Contract
Department/Facility Number (io;nlt)r;:: Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date
REVENUE CONTRACT FOR Revenue Generating -
SUNY at Albany X120205 $171,400.00 $0.00(09/01/2011 |08/31/2016 |COURSES OFFERED TO SUNY Vocational 01/10/2014
ALBANY MEDICAL STAFF Educational Training
Dormitory Authority of PARKING GARAGE, CAPITAL
PSS L90019R $3,750,000.00 $0.00|05/01/1997 |04/30/2022 | e ot O Lease 12/24/1997
Office of Mental Health  |C21309GG $353,334.00| $353,334.0004/01/2020 |06/30/2021 |Comprehensive Care Centers for 5 03/02/2023
Eating Disorders
Office of Mental Health  |T100383 $50,000.00|  $20,000.00|07/01/2018 |06/30/2023 || Affiliation Agreement - CDPC Contracts Not Subject 11545015
to OSC Pre-Audit
Office of Mental Health | T009167 $50,000.00| $30,000.00|07/01/2013 |06/30/2018 |Psych Residency Trng at CDPC Contracts Not Subject | ¢/147013
to OSC Pre-Audit
PSYCH RESIDENCY TRAINING |Contracts Not Subject
Office of Mental Health | T009105 $49,095.00 | $41,251.74 07/01/2008  |06/30/2011 |\ 2 S S ProAudit 02/22/2011
PSYCHIATRIC RESIDENCY Contracts Not Subject
Office of Mental Health | T009131 $20,000.00 | $9.561.11(07/01/2011 06/30/2013 | o 008 L8 e ProAudit 09/21/2011
Department of Health C33258GG $347.879.61| $231,610.4604/01/2017 |03/31/2018 | Comprehensive Care Center for Grant 01/19/2018
Eating Disorders
Department of Health T36619 $100,000.00| $10,795.00(04/01/2021 |07/31/2021 |COVID-19 Vax Pharmacy Staff Contracts Not Subject 4797071
to OSC Pre-Audit
COMPREHENSIVE CARE
Department of Health C33801GG $353,334.00| $266,723.5904/01/2018 [03/31/2019 |CENTERS FOR EATING Grant 09/04/2018
DISORDERS
EATING DISORDERS
Department of Health C32279GG $105,632.38| $93,288.20(06/01/2017 |03/31/2020 |COMPREHENSIVE CARE Grant 07/10/2017
CENTERS




Department of Health

C35295GG

$353,334.00

$155,077.50

04/01/2019

03/31/2020

Services and expenses of the
Comprehensive Care Centers for
Eating Disorders program

Grant

12/05/2019

Department of Health

C026735

$941,998.00

$778,524.32

04/01/2010

05/31/2017

COMPREHENSIVE CARE
CENTERS FOR EATING
DISORDERS

Grant

10/11/2011

Department of Health

C027961

$681,302.00

$654,545.80

07/01/2012

06/30/2016

DOCTORS ACROSS NY
AMBULATORY CARE TRNING
PROG

Grant

07/05/2013

Department of Health

C34490GG

$166,667.00

$43,179.97

04/01/2018

09/30/2019

WOMENS HEALTH INITIATIVE,
CENTERS FOR EATING
DISORDERS

Grant

01/23/2019

Office of Mental Health

C32279GG

$91,034.00

$91,034.00

04/01/2020

05/31/2022

Albany Medical Center
Comprehensive Care Centers for
Eating Disorders

Grant

01/14/2021
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