Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for ALBANY MEDICAL CENTER

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
SUNY at Albany	X120205	\$171,400.00	\$0.00	09/01/2011	08/31/2016	REVENUE CONTRACT FOR COURSES OFFERED TO ALBANY MEDICAL STAFF	Revenue Generating - SUNY Vocational Educational Training	01/10/2014
Dormitory Authority of the State of New York	L90019R	\$3,750,000.00	\$0.00	05/01/1997	04/30/2022	PARKING GARAGE, CAPITAL DISTRICT PC	Lease	12/24/1997
Office of Mental Health	C21309GG	\$353,334.00	\$353,334.00	04/01/2020	06/30/2021	Comprehensive Care Centers for Eating Disorders	Grant	03/02/2023
Office of Mental Health	T100383	\$50,000.00	\$20,000.00	07/01/2018	06/30/2023	Affiliation Agreement - CDPC	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/20/2018
Office of Mental Health	T009167	\$50,000.00	\$30,000.00	07/01/2013	06/30/2018	Psych Residency Trng at CDPC	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/14/2013
Office of Mental Health	T009105	\$49,995.00	\$41,251.74	07/01/2008	06/30/2011	PSYCH RESIDENCY TRAINING AT CDPC	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/22/2011
Office of Mental Health	T009131	\$20,000.00	\$9,561.11	07/01/2011	06/30/2013	PSYCHIATRIC RESIDENCY PROGRAM AT CDPC	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/21/2011
Department of Health	C33258GG	\$347,879.61	\$231,610.46	04/01/2017	03/31/2018	Comprehensive Care Center for Eating Disorders	Grant	01/19/2018
Department of Health	T36619	\$100,000.00	\$10,795.00	04/01/2021	07/31/2021	COVID-19 Vax Pharmacy Staff	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/29/2021
Department of Health	C33801GG	\$353,334.00	\$266,723.59	04/01/2018	03/31/2019	COMPREHENSIVE CARE CENTERS FOR EATING DISORDERS	Grant	09/04/2018
Department of Health	C32279GG	\$105,632.38	\$93,288.20	06/01/2017	03/31/2020	EATING DISORDERS COMPREHENSIVE CARE CENTERS	Grant	07/10/2017

Department of Health	C35295GG	\$353,334.00	\$155,077.50	04/01/2019	03/31/2020	Services and expenses of the Comprehensive Care Centers for Eating Disorders program	Grant	12/05/2019
Department of Health	C026735	\$941,998.00	\$778,524.32	04/01/2010	05/31/2017	COMPREHENSIVE CARE CENTERS FOR EATING DISORDERS	Grant	10/11/2011
Department of Health	C027961	\$681,302.00	\$654,545.80	07/01/2012	06/30/2016	DOCTORS ACROSS NY AMBULATORY CARE TRNING PROG	Grant	07/05/2013
Department of Health	C34490GG	\$166,667.00	\$43,179.97	04/01/2018	09/30/2019	WOMENS HEALTH INITIATIVE, CENTERS FOR EATING DISORDERS	Grant	01/23/2019
Office of Mental Health	C32279GG	\$91,034.00	\$91,034.00	04/01/2020	05/31/2022	Albany Medical Center Comprehensive Care Centers for Eating Disorders	Grant	01/14/2021